
Maharishi Markandeshwar University, Solan

Notification No. 1 / MBBS-3-| / December 2019

MBBS 3rd Prof. (Part-l), December 2019

The result of the following candidates who appeared irr Bachelor of Medicine and Bachelor of Surgery (MBBS) Third
Professional (Part-l) examination held in December 20'19 is declared as under:
Marks shown in the r:olumn of result means Pass.

"R" stands for RE-APPEAR in the paper shown in brac;kets.

RL(Regn.) means Non Conflrmation of Admission by Fl.egistration Branch.

1. Ophthalmology

2. Oto-Rhino-Laryngology (ENT)

3. Community Medicine lncluding Humanities

100

100

;100

Fathefs Name Result

RAKESH BHARDWAJ RLA

BINAY KUMAR PANDEY RLA

NAVEEN KUMAR GUPTA RLA

Roll No

5314041

53141 10

5314126

53'1 5085

5315126

531 600 1

531 6002

53'16003

53 1 6004

531 6005

53'16006

531 6007

531 6009

531 601 0

53160'l 'l

531 601 2

531 601 3

5316014

Regn No

'14-MMS-041

14-MMS-1'10

'14-MMS-126

15-MMS-085

15-MMS-'126

16-MMS-001

16-MMS-002

16-MtvlS-003

16-MMS-004

16-MMS-005

16-MMS-006

16-MMS-007

16-MMS-009

16-MMS-o't0

16-MMS-o11

16-MMS-012

'16-MMS-013

'16-MMS-014

Name

AYUSH BHARDWAJ

JUHI KUMARI

TUSHAR ARONE

ANUMG KASHYAP

MOHABATBIR SINGH

Aadya Kathuria

Aakansha Dhiman

AAKRITISHARMA

Aarushi Thakur

Aayushi

Abhay Kumar

AkritiAgnihotry

Akshika Bhardwaj

Akul Mukhija

Amrita Chauhan

Amulaya Sangari

Ananya

Ankit Kumar

ASHOK KUMAR

PRITPAL SINGH

Atul Kathuria

Ajay Kumar

ASHWANI SHARMA

Om Prakash Thakur

lnder Singh

Ashok Kumar

234

218

25t

230

255

229

238

218

Ajeet Kumar Agnihotry 244

Bhupender Dutt Bhardwaj 252

Girish Mukhija 254

Devi Ram Chauhan 227

Bimal Sangari 224

Rajesh Kumar 234

Ramesh kumar 273
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Roll No

5316015

53'l 6016

53160'17

531 601 8

531 601 I

53'16020

5316022

531 6023

5316024

53 1 6025

5316027

531 6028

531 6029

531 6030

53'16031

531 6032

531 6033

531 6034

531 6035

531 6036

53'16037

531 6038

531 6039

531 6040

5316042

531 6043

5316044

Regn No

16-MMS-015

16-MMS-0.16

16-MMS-o17

16-MMS-018

16-MMS-o19

'16-MMS-020

16-MMS-022

16-MMS-023

16-MMS-024

16-MMS-02s

16-MI\4S-027

16-MMS-028

16-MMS-029

15-MMS-030

16-MtvlS-031

16-MlylS-032

16-MMS-033

16-MMS-034

16-Mt/lS-035

't6-MMS-036

16-MMS-037

16-MMS-038

16-MMS-039

16-MMS-040

16-MM5-042

16-MMS-043

16-MMS-044

Name

Ankita Bhardwaj

Anmol Kaundal

Annie Khan

Apurva Negi

Arjun Thakur

Arnav Sood

Arunika Thakur

Arushi

Ashish kumar

Ashita Dogra

Ayush Rana

Ayush Sharma

Ayushi Garg

Ayushi Sharma

Bhavika Sharma

Charu Dogra

Chirag Sharma

Chirag Sharotri

Davneet Pal Singh

Deepak Sharma

Diksha

Diksha

Divya Yadav

Divyam Thakur

Garima Verma

Gaurav Jhobta

Gaurav Kashyap

Father's Name

Rajesh Bhardwaj

Ashok Kumar kaundal

Ayub Khan

Tikam Singh Negi

Jitender Thakur

Ajay Sood

Jagtar Singh Thakur

Desh Raj

Kundan Singh

K B. Dogra

Chambel Singh Rana

Sanjeev Sharma

Sanjeev Kumar

Babu Ram Sharma

Sita Ram Sharma

Rajesh Dogra

Hariman Narayan Sharma

Raj Kumar Sharotri

Jaspal Singh

Dr. Rakesh Sharma

Amrit Lal Katna

Vipan Kumar

Kuldeep Yadav

Hari Singh Thakur

Arun Verma

Nek Ram Jhobta

Satpal Kashyap

Result

258

285 Distinction [Ophthalmology]

227

230

273

296 Distinction [Ophthalmology].

283

252

254

217

273

249

273

265

282

217

226

249

235

238

252

211

252

234

230

253

244



Roll No

531 6045

531 6046

531 6047

531 6048

53'16049

531 6050

53'16051

531 6052

531 6053

53 1 6054

531 6055

531 6056

531 6057

53'16058

531 6059

531 6060

531 6061

531 6062

531 6063

531 6064

531 6065

531 6066

5s1 6067

531 6068

531 6069

531 6070

531 6071

Regn No

15-MMS-045

16-MlulS-046

16-MlvlS-047

'16-Mly1S-048

16-Mll/lS-049

16-MMS-050

16-MIvlS-051

16-MlvlS-052

16-MMS-053

16-MlvlS-054

16-MMS-055

16-MMS-056

16-MtvlS-057

16-MMS-058

16-MlvtS-059

16-MMS-060

16-MM5-061

16-MMS-062

16-MMS-063

16-Mt\/l5-064

16-MtvlS-065

16-MtMS-066

16-MM5-067

16-MMS-068

'16-MlvrS-069

'16-MMS-070

16-MMS-071

Name

Gautam Khanna

Gurjyot Kaur

Harsh Khurana

Harshita Bansal

Hemlata

lnderpreet Singh

lsha Jindal

lshani Verma

lshita Malhotra

Januspreet Kaur

Japlin Chawla

Jaskiran Kaur

Jichun Thakur

Kakshm Kanwar

Kamal Kishor

Kartikey Sharma

Kashish Katoch

Komal Yadav

Kshitij Rana

Lovepreet Singh

Madhav Sharma

Manisha Ambika

Manjot Kaur

Manpreet Kaur

Mansi Raheja

Jasmine Kaur Panesar Amarjit Singh

Jatin Sharma Shiv Kumar Sharma

Father's Name

Bimal

Kanwal jit Singh

Rajeev Khurana

Virender Bansal

Rameshver Dass Saini

Kulwinder Singh

Manoj Jindal

Manohar Lal Verma

Rakesh Malhotra

Jagir Singh

Satinder Pal Singh

Jaswant Singh

Dev Raj Thakur

Kultar Singh Kanwar

Mansa Ram

Chander Bhanu Sharma

Bichiter Katoch

Anil Kumar

Rajinder Rana

Darshan Singh

Dhananjay Sharma

Bharat Bhushan Prasher

Saroop Singh Virdi

Gurdev Singh

Ghansham Das Raheja

Result

253

268

259

243

240

246

257

290 Distinction [Ophthalmology].

269

237

232

217

222

230

241

239

227

249

238

246

227

238

253

228

288 Distinction [Ophthalmology].

278 Distinction [Ophthalmology].

[Ophthalmology].
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Rol! No

5316072

531 6073

531 6074

53 1 6075

531 6076

5316077

53 1 6078

53 1 6079

531 6080

531 6081

53 1 6082

531 6083

531 6084

531 6085

53 1 6086

53'16087

531 6088

531 6089

531 6090

531 6091

531 6092

531 6093

531 6094

531 6095

531 6096

53 1 6097

531 6098

Regn No

16-MMS-072

16-MMS-073

16-MtMS-074

16-MIMS-075

16-MMS-076

16-t\4MS-077

16-MMS-078

16-MMS-079

16-MMS-080

'16-MMS-081

16-MMS-082

16-MMS-083

'16-MMS-084

16-MMS-085

16-MMS-086

16-M[/S-087

'16-MMS-088

16-MMS-089

16-MMS-090

16-MMS-091

16-MMS-092

16-MMS-093

16-MMS-094

16-MMS-095

16-MMS-096

'16-MMS-097

16-MM5-098

Name

Maurish Chandra

Meenal Kaur

Meenu

Monika Thakur

Mridul Jaswal

Nancy Aggarwal

Neeraj Majok

Neha Singh

Nikhil Sharma

Nikita

Nikita Thakur

Noopur Thakur

Pallavi

Pankaj Negi

Paran Tanwar

Parul Thakur

Prarthana Jain

Prerna Sharma

Prince Hira

Pulkit Mehta

Punya

Rashi Dhiman

Renu Bala Chauhan

Rishabh Sharma

Riya Garg

Rohan Grover

Rohan Mahajan

Father's Name

Rajiv Chandra

Nirmal Singh

Parmod Kumar

Karori Dhalaria

Aniljaswal

Virbhan Garg

Pushap Kumar

Dhanbir Singh

Sukhdev Sharma

Khem Singh

Satyapal Singh

Suneel Dutt Thakur

Rajinder Singh

Rupender Singh

Partap Singh Tanwar

Pradeep Kumar

Sanjay Jain

Rajiv Sharma

Mehar Chand Hira

Sanjeev Mehta

Vishvjeet

Rabinder Kumar Dhiman

Virender Singh Chauhan

Parmod Kumar

Parveen Kumar

Ashok Kumar

Jai Kumar Mahajan

Result

214

255

254

243

213

246

225

260

254

246

242

237

zoJ

211

230

226

257

252

222

233

255

223

243

232

262

256

243

-?_-



Roll No

531 6099

531 61 00

5316101

531 61 02

531 61 04

531 61 05

5316106

531 61 07

53'16't 08

53'161 1 0

5316"t '1 
1

5316112

53161 '1 3

53'161 14

5316115

5316116

5316117

5316118

53'161't9

531 61 20

5316121

5316122

531 61 23

5316124

5316125

531 6't26

5316127

Regn No

16-MMS-099

16-MMS-100

16-NtMS-101

'16-MMS-102

16-rUMS-104

1 6-t\4MS-105

16-MMS-106

16-MMS-107

16-MMS-108

16-MMS-110

16-MMS-11 I

1 6-MtVlS-1 12

16-MMS-1 13

16-MMS-1 14

16-MMS-115

16-MMS-1't6

16-MMS-117

16-MMS-1 18

16-MMS-119

16-MMS-120

16-MtVlS-121

16-MMS-122

16-MMS-'r23

16-MMS-124

16-MMS-'125

'16-MMS-126

16-MMS-127

Name

Ruhani

Saanchi Singh

Sahil Haider

Sahil Thakur

Sakshi Chadda

Sakshi Jain

Sambhavi Sood

Saniya Mirza

Sannidhya Sharma

Saransh Chauhan

Satuti Sharma

Sawan

Shabnam Thakur

Shagun

Shaurya Pratap

Shilpa Thakur

Shivali Soni

Shivani Gautam

Shivani Khosla

Shria Thukral

Shruti Kediyal

Shweta guleria

Shweta Shekhar

Shwetank Om

Simran Sharma

Simran Sharma

Smriti

Fathe/s Name

Jasvinder Singh

Vivek Sheel Azad

lrtaza Haider

Suresh Thakur

Kuldeep Chadda

Atul Jain

Akshay Sood

Tahir Baig

Arun Kumar Sharma

Shyam Chand

Naresh Kumar Kaushal

Hari Om

Jagdeep Thakur

Bhuvnesh Kumar

B P.S Kushwaha

Gopal Singh

Naresh Kumar

Ramesh Chand

Sanjeev Khosla

Rajesh Thukral

Mohan Prasad Kediyal

Janak Singh

Prem Chand

Shiv Om

Rajnish Chander Sharma

Vikas Sharma

Satyawan Singh

Result

228

233

234

245

246

268

256

274

259

240

275

265

273 Distinction [Ophthalmology].

250

267

256

252

271

270

244

220

241

246

222

222

277



Roll No

531 61 28

531 61 29

Regn No

16-MMS-128

'16-MMS-129

531 61 32 16-MMS-132

Name

Somya Puri

Srishti Shandil

Sudhanshu Thakur

Sumedha Sharma

Supreet Kaur

Father's Name

Dec.pak Puri

Saipal Shandil

Vijender Singh Thakur

Sudhir Kumar

jatinder Pal Singh

Rajender Prasad

Bikram Gathania

Susheel Kumar Bassi

Pradeep Kanojia

Shashi Kumar Sharma

Hargovind Kaushal

Sunil Kumar

Harinder Batra

Rajesh Kapila

Ashok Kumar Soni

Rajesh Kumar

Rajesh Walia

Akhilesn Srivastava

Tek Singh

Jagdish Chand

Hardeep Sharma

Desh Lalit

Result

270

240

240

242

233

271

228

227

224

247

218

247

276

5316,130 16-MMS_130

, , j, 5316131 'I6-MMS-131

\,j|

531 61 36

531 61 37

5316138

531 61 39

5316'140

5316142

531 61 43

531 6144

531 61 45

53'16146

5316147

5316't48

531 61 49

53161 50

AR

16-N|MS -135

16-MMS-137

16-MrMS-138

'16-MMS-139

16-MMS-140

16-MLrS-142

16-MMS-'t43

16-MMS-144

'r6-MMS-145

16-MMS-146

16-MMS-147

16-MMS-148

16-MMS-149

16-MMS-150

ln,$urbhi Jain

,S.uvrat 

Gathania

Suwarcha Bassi

Swarnim Kanojia

Swastik Sharma

Swati Kaushal

Tanvi Mahajan

Tushar Batra

Utkarsha Kapila

Utsav Soni

Utsav Thakur

Varun Walia

Vedatri Srivastava

Vikrant Koushal

Vinod Kumar

Vishwasnath Sharma

Yatin Lalit

276 Distinction

237

271

269

241

242

235

233

243

Solan

December 26,2019
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